ourt Activity Detail Repo

Period: Sep 2022 through Sep 2022

Report Report
Month Year

Midland  142nd District Court 9 2022  Appointment False  Rogers,D  CV58871 LOANCARE,  True 05780400
LLC VS
JOSEFINA
CARREON,
AND

Midland 142nd District Court 9 2022 Appointment False Rogers , D CvVv58871 LOANCARE, True 05780400
LLC VS
JOSEFINA
CARREON,
AND

Midland  142nd District Court 9 2022 Fees False Rogers , D TX16733 MIDLAND True 05780400
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
VS EXPRESS
TUNNEL, INC.

Midland 142nd District Court 9 2022 Fees False Rogers , D TX16733 MIDLAND True 05780400
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
VS EXPRESS
TUNNEL, INC.

Midland 142nd District Court 9 2022 Fees False Rogers , D TX16733 MIDLAND True 05780400
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
VS EXPRESS
TUNNEL, INC.

Midland 142nd District Court 9 2022 Fees False Rogers , D TX16733 MIDLAND True 05780400
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
VS EXPRESS
TUNNEL, INC.

Appointee

 Activity Type  No Activity Judge Case Number' Case Style  Attorney Bar

County Court

Midland  "238th District Court 9 2022 Appointment True
Midland 238th District Court 9 2022 Fees True
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Billed

Appointee Appointee Appoiritee . Approval .V
First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type Date Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed ‘Expenses
MARK DETTMAN  Attorney ad Attorney 09/16/2022 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem
MARK DETTMAN  Attorney ad Attorney 09/16/2022 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem
MARK DETTMAN  Attorney ad Attorney 09/20/2022  Plaintiff 250.00 0 0.00
litem
MARK DETTMAN Attorney ad Attorney 09/20/2022  Plaintiff 250.00 0 0.00:
litem
MARK DETTMAN  Attorney ad Attorney 09/20/2022  Plaintiff 250.00 0 0.00
litem ,
MARK DETTMAN  Attorney ad Attorney 09/20/2022  Plaintiff 250.00 0 0.00
litem
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

County Court ‘:ﬁ’&ﬁ : Rszg:t i Activity Type @ No Activity Judge Case Number  Case Style 'Attorneyf Appgiar:tee
Midland  318th District Court 9 2022  Appointment False  Lindemood,D AD33595 CONFIDENTIA. True 00797558
¥ | :

Midland  318th District Court 9 2022 = Appointment False  Lindemood,D FM56881  IN THE True 19273500
| | ‘ INTEREST OF
VS DONALD
N GENE ‘ ,
Midland  318th District Court 9 2022 Fees False  Grifith,E = FM68003 CONFIDENTIA True 24071021
L

Midland  318th District Court -9 2022 Fees False Griffith , E FM69652 CONFIDENTIA  True 24071021 |
L

Midland  318th District Court 9 2022 Fees False Griffith , E FM69652 IN THE True 24071021
INTEREST OF
WILLIAM VS
CANDACE
PAIGE
MOODY

Midland  318th District Court 9 2022 Fees False Griffith , E FM69754 CONFIDENTIA True 24071021
L

Midland  318th District Court 9 2022 Fees False Griffith , E FM70082 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland  318th District Court 9 2022 Fees False Griffith , E FM70137 CONFIDENTIA  True 24071021
L

Midland  318th District Court 9 2022 Fees False Griffith , E -‘FM70168 CONFIDENTIA True 24071021
L

Midland 318th District Court 9 2022 Appointment False Lindemood , D FM70571 IN THE True 24043959
MATTER OF
THE
MARRIAGE
VS SARAH K.
GAMBOA

Midland  318th District Court 9 2022  Appointment False Griffith , E FM70819 DEPARTMEN  True 21566400
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
LAURA
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Appointee
First Name

NICKOLAS
JR.

L SHANE

ISAIAH
ISAIAH

ISAIAH

ISAIAH
CINDY R
ISAIAH
ISAIAH

MARK D.

PAUL

Appointee
Last Name

TODARO

STOKES

JACKSON

JACKSON

JACKSON

JACKSON
WEIR-
NUTTER
JACKSON

JACKSON

Appointee
Position

‘Attbmey ad

litem

.Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

‘Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem
Aftorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem

THREADGILL Mediator

WILLIAMS

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorné'y” '

Attorney

Attorney ”

' Atforney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

‘Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Date / Time printed: 10/6/2022 12:39:25 PM

Approval
Date

00/27/2022

09/27/2022

00/01/2022
09/01/2022

00/23/2022

09/01/2022
09/16/2022
09/01/2022
09/01/2022

09/21/2022

09/16/2022

Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed

‘No acﬁvity

No activity

General Fund

Géhéral Fund

General Fund

General Fund

‘General Fund

General Fund
General Fund

No activity

No activity

0.00°

0.00,

250.00
750.00

280.00

200.00
450.00

300.00

200.00

0.00

0.00

o

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee

County Court Report . Report Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney Bar

Month ~ Year

Midland 318th District Court 9 2022 Fees ‘ False :Griffith , E FM70819 DEPARTMEN = True 22001550
‘ 'T OF FAMILY ; \
AND VS ‘

LAURA

Midland  318th District Court 9 2022 Fees False  Griffith , E FM70932 CONFIDENTIA True 24071021
Midland  318th District Court 9 2022 Fees False  Griffith , E FM70932 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420 °
L

Midland  318th District Court 9 2022 Fees False Grifith,E =~ FM71053  CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland  318th District Court 9 2022 Fees ‘ False Griffith , E FM71053 CONFIDENTIA True 24071021
L

Midland  318th District Court 9 2022  Appointment False  Lindemood,D FM71100  IN THE True 24056935
‘ INTEREST OF
VS RAYNA

Midland  318th District Court 9 2022  Appointment False Griffith , E FM71247 DEPARTMEN - True 22001550
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
KRISTEN
DUNIVEN

Midland  318th District Court 9 2022  Appointment False Griffith , E FM71247 DEPARTMEN  True 24084842
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
KRISTEN
DUNIVEN

Midland 318th District Court 9 2022  Appointment False Griffith , E FM71247 DEPARTMEN  True 24084842
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
KRISTEN
DUNIVEN

Midland  318th District Court 9 2022  Appointment False Griffith , E FM71249 DEPARTMEN  True 21099420
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
APRIL
RENTERIA
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Appointee
First Name

MERRY A

ISAIAH
CINDY R
CINDY R
ISAIAH

DAMIAN

MERRY A

CARDINE H

CARDINE H

CINDY R

Appointee
Last Name

'WORLEY

JACKSON
WEIR-
NUTTER

WEIR-
NUTTER

JACKSON

CASTILLO

WORLEY

WATSON

WATSON

WEIR-
NUTTER

Appointee
Position

,Attorney ad
litem

‘Attorney ad

litem
Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

“Attorney

Aﬁomey

Attofney

Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Date / Time printed: 10/6/2022 12:39:25 PM

Approval
Date

f09/16)2022

09/01/2022
09/16/2022
09/06/2022
0912312022

00/30/2022

09/14/2022
09/14/2022
09/14/2022

09/14/2022

Fee Source

‘General Fund -

General Fund

Géneral Fund

General Fund
General Fund

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

675

200.00:
550.00 ;
2,195.00
583.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00.

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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ourt Activity Detail Repo

County Court l:ae:&: : R$2::t . Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney App;;r;tee
Midland  385th District Court 9 2022 . Appointment  True 0 o
Midland  385th District Cout ~ © 9@ 2022 Fees True
Midland  441st District Court 9 2022  Appointment True
Midland 441st District Court 9 2022 Fees True
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Qi?'s’:’:q":ﬁfe fggfg:;i ' Agop:iit';;?‘e . Appointee Type: Apg;t::al Fee Source  Fee Amount Hours Billed ::::f:nses
' B - - 0.00; 0 ~0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Sep 2022 through Sep 2022

County Court 'ﬁ:&: R$2::t Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney App;::tee |
Midland County Court at Law 9 2022 Appointment True
Midland Cdunfy Court at Law 9 2022 Fees True ’
Midland  County CourtatLawNo.2 9 2022  Appointment False  Moore, M CC24171  21ST True 24032576
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N VS ELVIRA
HERNANDEZ,
JOEL
JUAREZ,
Midland County Court at Law No. 2 9 2022 Appointment False Moore , M CC24171 218T True
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N VS ELVIRA
HERNANDEZ,
JOEL
JUAREZ,
Midland  County Court at Law No. 2 9 2022 Fees True
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Court Activity Detail Repo

‘ Appoinieé Appointee Appoinfee

: . Approval e . Billed
First Name Last Name Position ‘Appomtee Type Date Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed 'Expenses

0.00 0 0.00

| 0.00 ‘ 0 0.00

ALVARO MARTINEZ Attorneyad Attorney '09/19/2022 No actiVity 0.00 0 0.00

litem ‘

ALVARO  MARTINEZ Attorneyad Attorney 09/19/2022  No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem

0.00 0 0.00
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