

Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Sep 2022 through Sep 2022

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	142nd District Court	9	2022	Appointment	False	Rogers , D	CV58871	LOANCARE, LLC VS JOSEFINA CARREON, AND	True	05780400
Midland	142nd District Court	9	2022	Appointment	False	Rogers , D	CV58871	LOANCARE, LLC VS JOSEFINA CARREON, AND	True	05780400
Midland	142nd District Court	9	2022	Fees	False	Rogers , D	TX16733	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL VS EXPRESS TUNNEL, INC.	True	05780400
Midland	142nd District Court	9	2022	Fees	False	Rogers , D	TX16733	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL VS EXPRESS TUNNEL, INC.	True	05780400
Midland	142nd District Court	9	2022	Fees	False	Rogers , D	TX16733	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL VS EXPRESS TUNNEL, INC.	True	05780400
Midland	142nd District Court	9	2022	Fees	False	Rogers , D	TX16733	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL VS EXPRESS TUNNEL, INC.	True	05780400
Midland	238th District Court	9	2022	Appointment	True					
Midland	238th District Court	9	2022	Fees	True					

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
MARK	DETTMAN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/16/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
MARK	DETTMAN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/16/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
MARK	DETTMAN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/20/2022	Plaintiff	250.00	0	0.00
MARK	DETTMAN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/20/2022	Plaintiff	250.00	0	0.00
MARK	DETTMAN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/20/2022	Plaintiff	250.00	0	0.00
MARK	DETTMAN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/20/2022	Plaintiff	250.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	9	2022	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	AD33595	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00797558
Midland	318th District Court	9	2022	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	FM56881	IN THE INTEREST OF VS DONALD GENE	True	19273500
Midland	318th District Court	9	2022	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM68003	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	9	2022	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM69652	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	9	2022	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM69652	IN THE INTEREST OF WILLIAM VS CANDACE PAIGE MOODY	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	9	2022	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM69754	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	9	2022	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM70082	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	9	2022	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM70137	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	9	2022	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM70168	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	9	2022	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	FM70571	IN THE MATTER OF THE MARRIAGE VS SARAH K. GAMBOA	True	24043959
Midland	318th District Court	9	2022	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM70819	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS LAURA	True	21566400

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
NICKOLAS JR.	TODARO	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/27/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
L SHANE	STOKES	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/27/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/01/2022	General Fund	250.00	2	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/01/2022	General Fund	750.00	7	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/23/2022	General Fund	280.00	2	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/01/2022	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/16/2022	General Fund	450.00	4	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/01/2022	General Fund	300.00	3	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/01/2022	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
MARK D.	THREADGILL	Mediator	Attorney	09/21/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
PAUL	WILLIAMS	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/16/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	9	2022	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM70819	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS LAURA	True	22001550
Midland	318th District Court	9	2022	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM70932	CONFIDENTIA L	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	9	2022	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM70932	CONFIDENTIA L	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	9	2022	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM71053	CONFIDENTIA L	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	9	2022	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM71053	CONFIDENTIA L	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	9	2022	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	FM71100	IN THE INTEREST OF VS RAYNA	True	24056935
Midland	318th District Court	9	2022	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM71247	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS KRISTEN DUNIVEN	True	22001550
Midland	318th District Court	9	2022	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM71247	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS KRISTEN DUNIVEN	True	24084842
Midland	318th District Court	9	2022	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM71247	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS KRISTEN DUNIVEN	True	24084842
Midland	318th District Court	9	2022	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM71249	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS APRIL RENTERIA	True	21099420

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
MERRY A	WORLEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/16/2022	General Fund	6.75	0	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/01/2022	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/16/2022	General Fund	550.00	5	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/06/2022	General Fund	2,195.00	18	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/23/2022	General Fund	583.70	5	0.00
DAMIAN	CASTILLO	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/30/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
MERRY A	WORLEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/14/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/14/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/14/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/14/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	385th District Court	9	2022	Appointment	True					
Midland	385th District Court	9	2022	Fees	True					
Midland	441st District Court	9	2022	Appointment	True					
Midland	441st District Court	9	2022	Fees	True					

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Sep 2022 through Sep 2022

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	County Court at Law	9	2022	Appointment	True					
Midland	County Court at Law	9	2022	Fees	True					
Midland	County Court at Law No. 2	9	2022	Appointment	False	Moore , M	CC24171	21ST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N VS ELVIRA HERNANDEZ, JOEL JUAREZ,	True	24032576
Midland	County Court at Law No. 2	9	2022	Appointment	False	Moore , M	CC24171	21ST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N VS ELVIRA HERNANDEZ, JOEL JUAREZ,	True	
Midland	County Court at Law No. 2	9	2022	Fees	True					

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
ALVARO	MARTINEZ	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/19/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ALVARO	MARTINEZ	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/19/2022	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00